SCHEDULE - UNDER 8 - BORN IN 2017-2018

Date

Apr 27, 25
Apr 27, 25
Apr 27, 25
May 04, 25

May 04, 25

May 04, 25

May 11, 25

May 11, 25

May 11, 25

May 18, 25
May 18, 25
May 18, 25
May 25, 25

May 25, 25

May 25, 25

Jun 01, 25

Jun 01, 25

Jun 01, 25

Jun 08, 25

Jun 08, 25

Jun 08, 25

Jun 15, 25

Jun 15, 25

Jun 15, 25

Jun 22, 25

Jun 22, 25

Jun 22, 25

Home
SENATORS
LEAFS
KRAKEN
LEAFS

BRUINS

CANADIENS

LEAFS

SENATORS

BRUINS

BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BRUINS

LEAFS

SENATORS

CANADIENS

OILERS

BRUINS

KRAKEN

SENATORS

OILERS

OILERS

KRAKEN

CANADIENS

SENATORS

BRUINS

OILERS

2

Visitor
CANADIENS
BRUINS
OILERS
OILERS

SENATORS

KRAKEN

KRAKEN

OILERS

CANADIENS

KRAKEN
OILERS
SENATORS
OILERS

CANADIENS

KRAKEN

SENATORS

KRAKEN

LEAFS

CANADIENS

BRUINS

LEAFS

SENATORS

LEAFS

BRUINS

LEAFS

KRAKEN

CANADIENS

spring 2025 - Spring 2025

Time

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

Location

W. Erskine Johnston Arena
W. Erskine Johnston Arena
W. Erskine Johnston Arena

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

W. Erskine Johnston Arena
W. Erskine Johnston Arena
W. Erskine Johnston Arena

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre



Jun 29, 25
Jun 29, 25

Jun 29, 25

CANADIENS

KRAKEN

SENATORS

OILERS

LEAFS

BRUINS

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre

Richmond Memorial Community
Centre



